Mayo 2025

Recursos Municipales

Planta Coparticipacién ProFoSaM Asistencia-Sueldos Total

MUNICIPALIDADES 23,090 7,002,669,693 0 10,394,990,821 17,397,660,514
SAN SALVADOR DE JUJUY 6,474 2,541,004,077 2,896,984,708 5,437,988,785
SAN PEDRO 2,452 740,570,328 1,077,069,875 1,817,640,203
LIB. GRAL. SAN MARTIN 1,518 508,431,434 567,533,803 1,075,965,237
HUMAHUACA 354 124,978,931 133,227,542 258,206,473
PERICO 1,957 586,614,580 846,533,705 1,433,148,285
EL CARMEN 796 236,465,486 411,210,924 647,676,410
MONTERRICO 739 146,315,554 341,207,180 487,522,734
PALPALA 1,732 476,506,497 734,063,297 1,210,569,794
LA QUIACA 744 247,287,969 319,749,657 567,037,626
FRAILE PINTADO 469 149,114,061 191,830,111 340,944,172
YUTO 230 54,781,873 127,232,878 182,014,751
ABRA PAMPA 201 51,045,822 96,048,624 147,094,446
TILCARA 314 87,931,837 158,162,752 246,094,589



SANTA CLARA
PALMA SOLA
CALILEGUA
LA ESPERANZA
LA MENDIETA
CAIMANCITO
EL TALAR

EL AGUILAR
YALA

SAN ANTONIO
PUESTO VIE]JO
MAIMARA

PAMPA BLANCA

AGUAS CALIENTES

PURMAMARCA

COMISIONES MUNICIPALES

PRIMERA CATEGORIA
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43,164,232
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51,021,501

31,054,729

30,687,375

31,456,238

39,533,364

562,797,284

125,118,998

118,093,098

234,043,378

360,654,479

491,238,151
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224,314,030

32,306,018

110,324,763

204,042,241

171,137,096

93,715,330

79,892,617

84,790,308

49,426,539
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168,413,664
177,454,603
302,833,039
521,924,462
775,236,871
158,202,951
326,919,945
53,603,560

141,541,957
256,910,859
222,158,597
124,770,059
110,579,992
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88,959,903

1,657,135,106
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SEGUNDA CATEGORIA
RINCONADA

EL PIQUETE

TERCERA CATEGORIA
SANTA CATALINA
HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN
VOLCAN

SUSQUES

YAVI

TUMBAYA

VINALITO

VALLE GRANDE
CIENEGUILLAS
PAMPICHUELA

TRES CRUCES
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51,338,143

19,942,027

31,396,117

511,459,141

12,786,766

9,580,857

24,194,818

12,478,410

14,952,838

13,641,655

25,277,285

41,133,423

13,037,366

20,306,603

12,872,469

85,407,363

29,140,693

56,266,670
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12,859,306
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42,504,255

45,802,943

65,581,659

30,820,481

42,142,578
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136,745,506

49,082,720

87,662,787

1,520,389,600

50,232,827

22,440,163

66,359,889

35,105,448

38,237,199

56,145,910

71,080,228

106,715,082

43,857,847

62,449,181

37,027,992



CASPALA

CORANZULI

SANTA ANA

MINA PIRQUITAS
ABDON CASTRO TOLAY
ABRALAITE

PUESTO DEL MARQUEZ
BARRIOS

PUMAHUASI

CATUA

EL FUERTE
CANGREJILLOS

EL CONDOR

SAN FRANCISCO
CUSI-CUSI
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16,012,689
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19,487,928
18,440,932
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14,828,239

22,907,339

17,648,196

49,305,087

14,191,016
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13,739,982
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20,751,046

13,467,697
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43,853,216

15,933,380

17,652,287

59,175,444
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24,291,905

32,688,318

25,206,616
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28,612,626

36,023,564
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RODEITO

EL MORENO
PALCA DE APARZO
UQUIA

JAMA

TOTALES
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12,752,581

19,054,795,620



